69
2.1
12
/2
02
2
C
AT

Size
Min. Bore
Size
(B)
Length
(L)
A/F Body
(A/F1)
A/F Thread
(A/F2)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
SSC10-SM-M12 10 M12 5.6 30.2 14 14 8.0 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-30419
SSC12-SM-M16 12 M16 8.5 32.2 19 19 8.0 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-30420
SSC16-SM-M16 16 M16 11.5 34.2 19 19 10.0 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-30421
SSC20-SM-M20 20 M20 15.3 35.5 24 24 10.0 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-30422
SSC25-SM-M25 25 M25 19.1 43.7 29 29 10.0 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-30423
SSC32-SM-M32 32 M32 26.2 48.0 38 38 13.0 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-30424
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
MATERIAL Stainless Steel (SS316)
Operating Temperature -100 °C to +600 °C